WH Vendor
06 BIXBI (33062)

BOCCE'S BAKERY (30521)
CCHAMPION PETFOODS (30742)

DIGGIN YOUR DOG (31292)
EARTH RATED (30771)

GREEN JUJU KITCHEN (33559)
ICELANDIC+ (31696)

K9 NATURAL FOOD LIMITED (32182)
NATURE'S LOGIC (32778)

OPEN FARM INC. (33066)

PETMATE (33308)

PETS GLOBAL (34899)

PRECIOUS CAT, INC. (33420)
PRIMAL FOOD (33450)

STELLA & CHEWY'S (34200)
STEVE'S REAL FOOD (52155)
THE HONEST KITCHEN (31935)

TUCKERS (30350)

TUFFY'S PET FOODS (34155)

VITAL ESSENTIALS (31001)

WERUVA INTERNATIONAL INC. (34760)

WHITEBRIDGE CORPORATION (30880)

ltem

BIXBI D JRKY ORIG CKN 100Z (67700800)

? BIXBI D POPS WH CHDR 40Z (67799212)
BOCCES D BISC GF PB BAN 120Z (24500526)
ORIJEN C RGNL RD 12# (31520213)

ACANA D GF PUP & JR 25# (31650625)

ACANA D GF SNGLS LMB APL 25# (31651025)
ACANA D GF SNGLS DCK PEAR 25# (31651225)
ACANA D GF SNGLS PRK SQU 25# (31651325)
ACANA D GF SNGLS BF PMPKN 25# (31651425)
ACANA D GF SNGLS TKY GRNS 25# (31651525)
ACANA C GF RGNL MEADOWLND 12# (31662013)
ACANA C GF RGNL WLD ATLNTC 12# (31662113)
ACANA C GF RGNL GRASSLND 12# (31662213)
DIGGIN D FIRM UP 160Z (33570541)

? ERATED D BG COMPOST 4 RL 60CT (30100004)
ERATED D BG UNSCNT 21 RL 315CT (30100071)
2 GRN JUJU DF BAILEYS 1502 (46300027)

? ICLND D COD CHIP MIN 30Z (10082951)

FL NAT C FZD CKN LMB 110Z (57577951)

? NLOGIC D DSTNCT BF 24# (65500684)

? NLOGIC D DSTNCT CKN 24# (65500686)

? NLOGIC D DSTNCT PRK 24# (65500688)
OFRM DF GTLY CKD TKY 80Z (72512420)
CHUCKIT D TNS BALL MD 4PK (29007404)
CHUCKIT D ULTRA BALL MD 2PK (29017001)
FUSSIE C FRSH CKN TKY 10# (98313206)
FUSSIE C FRSH SMN CKN 4# (98313209)

ZIGNA D GF ZSSENTL 13.5# (98413117)

? ZIGNA D GF LMB 130Z (98413121)

? ZIGNA D GF TKY 130Z (98413122)

? ZIGNA D GF DCK 130Z (98413123)

ZIGNA D GF KANGA 13.5# (98413131)

? ZIGNA D GF KANGA 27# (98413132)

ZIGNA D GF WHFSH 27# (98413138)

ZIGNA D GF PRK 4# (98413160)

ZIGNA D GF PRK 13.5# (98413161)

PREC CAT C ATTRACT 40# (28000740)

PRIMAL DF BN MRW BF 2" 6CT (76000017)
PRIMAL DF GRND CKN 2# (76000049)

PRIMAL DF NUG BF 3# (76000400)

PRIMAL DF NUG LMB 3# (76000403)

PRIMAL CF NUG BF SMN 3# (76000409)

PRIMAL CF NUG TKY 3# (76000414)

PRIMAL DF PAT BF 6# (76000416)

PRIMAL DF PAT LMB 6# (76000419)

PRIMAL CF NUG PRK 3# (76000430)

S&C D FZD DNR PAT RBT 250Z (84000855)
STEVES DC FZD NUGS LAMU 1.25# (84516406)
HK D GF CKN 10# BOX (50500006)

HK D GF FSH 10# BOX (50500190)

? HK DC INSTANT BN BROTH BF 3.6 (50500824)
? HK DC INSTANT GOAT MLK 5.20Z (50500826)
TUCK DF CMPLT BAL BF PMPKN 6# (23043882)
TUCK DF CMPLT BAL TKY PMPKN 6# (23043892)
TUCK DF BN BISON 2" 4CT (23099001)

NSOURC D CKN RC 130Z (68602000)

P VITA C GF 96% TKY TKY LVR 50Z (68707102)
P VITA D GF BF 15# (68718101)

P VITA D GF TKY TKY LVR 130Z (68796101)
VITAL D FZD TRT DICED CKN 2.10Z (93200506)
VITAL CF MIN PAT CKN 280Z (93200945)

BFF C OMG CKN TKY SMN 2.80Z PCH (98100409)
BFF C QT PATOOTIE CKN TKY 5.50Z (98101914)
CITK C FUNK IN THE TRUNK 60Z (98200875)
CLDSTR D TRCKY CHWY SMN 140Z (25016302)
? BUDDY C GF CKN 30Z (25029120)

? TP C MSSE SNR CKN 2.80Z (25111262)

? TP C MSSE CKN 2.80Z (25148003)

EAUPC

851907008008
013964992120
856019005266
064992202132
064992506254
064992510251
064992512255
064992513252
064992514259
064992515256
064992620134
064992621131
064992622138
799475705410
870856000048
870856000710
862492000278
850003829517
9421900779512
856243006848
856243006862
856243006886
683547124202
660048074045
660048170013
888641132065
888641132096
888641131174
888641131211
888641131228
888641131235
888641131310
888641131327
888641131389
888641131600
888641131617
000338007405
895135000175
895135000496
850334004003
850334004034
850334004096
850334004140
850334004164
850334004195
850334004300
852301008557
691730164065
183413000062
183413001908
855089008245
855089008269
748252438829
748252438928
705105990019
073893020004
Null
073893181019
073893061014
033211005069
033211009456
878408000423
813778019149
878408008757
693804163028
693804291202
693804112620
693804480033

Next
Scheduled
Date
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
4/20/2020
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
4/23/2020
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
Null
Null
Null
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null
Null

Next Due
Date

4/23/2020
412312020
412412020
4/17/2020
4/16/2020
4/13/2020
4/15/2020
4/16/2020
412312020
4/13/2020
Null

Null

Null
4/20/2020
412412020
412412020
Null
3127/2020
5/5/2020
4/23/2020
4/23/2020
412312020
412312020
5/5/2020
5/5/2020
4/17/2020
4/17/2020
4/17/2020
4/17/2020
4/17/2020
4/17/2020
Null
4/17/2020
4/17/2020
411712020
4/17/2020
Null
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
Null

Null

Null
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
Null

Null

Null
4/21/2020
4121/2020
Null

Null

Null

Null

Null

Null

Null

Null

Null
4/30/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020
Null

Null

Null

Null

Legend
Low In-Stock

M oos



